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Special Economic Zone Authority s

Sultanate of Oman ulat aalin

Commercial Bids Opening Results

Tender No. 2/2017 Construction of an Internal Road at Airport
Showroom Zone, Dugm (Phase 1)

1. Attached are the Tender Commercial Bids Opening Results.

2. The above results are as submitted by the Bidders in their Form of Tender.

3. The Tender Sums are subject to verifications of Bidders' submissions and
including checking for any arithmetical errors.

4. SEZAD Tender/Procurement Committee is not bound to accept the
lowest tender and reserves the right to accept or reject any tender. No
obligation to inform affected bidders of the grounds for SEZAD Tender

Committee's decision.
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Tender Opening Report

Tender No. : 2/2017/SEZAD

S.No.

1-1]

2-[1]

3-1]

4-[1]

5-1]

6-[1]

7-[1]

8-[1]

9-[1]

10-[1]

11-[1]

12-[1]

Company Name

ROAD LINE ASSOCIATES

HASAN JUMA BACKER TRAD AND CONCO LLC

STRABAG OMANLLC

SMC INFRA LLC

OMAN GULF COMPANY LLC

NASR ARABIAN CO

PREMIER INTERNATONAL PROJECTS LLC

AL TEHOON TRAD AND CONT CO

GHANTOOT TRANSPORT AND GENERAL
CONTRACTING

GALFAR ENGINEERING AND CONTRACTING SAOG

AL HAJIRY TRADING LLC

ALTASNIM ENTERPRISES LLC

Close

Offer

Type

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Total Quoted

Value

1106143.130

1265937.050

982550.563

982825.630

1072062.280

1046968.005

975850.990

817807.040

1745000.974

1326350.933

1396767.468

1140612.958

https://etendering.tenderboard.gov.om/product/tmsbidopen/TenderOp...

Status

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened

Financial Bid
Opened
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